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Part Nr. Adapter Color
476103 LCQ/OM4/PC Heather violet
476139 LCQ/OM5/PC Lime Green
476104 LCQ/OS2/PC Blue
476105 LCQ/OS2/APC Green

24F polarity
Port LC MPO Color
1A 1 1 Red
1B 2 2 Green
2A 3 3 Blue
2B 4 4 Yellow
3A 5 5 White
3B 6 6 Grey
4A 7 7 Brown
4B 8 8 Violet
5A 9 9 Aqua
5B 10 10 Black
6A 11 11 Orange
6B 12 12 Rose
7A 14 13 Red
7B 13 14 Green
8A 16 15 Blue
8B 15 16 Yellow
9A 18 17 White
9B 17 18 Grey

10A 20 19 Brown
10B 19 20 Violet
11A 22 21 Aqua
11B 21 22 Black
12A 24 23 Orange
12B 23 24 Rose
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DESCRIPTION:
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DEGREE
AND SHARP
EDGES
BREAK

SURFACE FINISH:-UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILIMETERS
-GENERAL TOLERANCES ARE
 ACCORDING TO DIN ISO 2768-1m
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